New pricing from May 1st 2024

BREAKFAST

Monday – Sunday \$65 (Please note breakfast is only available to external guests Monday to Friday, excluding Public Holidays and School Holidays)

LUNCH

Monday - Thursday \$98 Friday \$105 Saturday - Sunday \$145 Public Holidays \$155

DINNER

Monday - Thursday \$135 Friday - Saturday \$155 Sunday \$145

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Monday - Thursday & Sunday)

Public Holidays & Public Holiday Eves \$155

5:30pm - 10:30pm

(Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Sunday – Thursday) (A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays)

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

New pricing from May 1st 2024

GOOD FRIDAY EVE THURSDAY

28 March

Dinner

5:30pm - 10:30pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child (Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Monday - Thursday & Sunday)

GOOD FRIDAY

29 March

Lunch

12:30pm - 3:00pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child

Dinner

First Sitting | 5:30pm - 8:00pm | \$165 per adult / \$82.50 per child Second Sitting | 8:30pm - 11:00pm | \$165 per adult / \$82.50 per child

EASTER SATURDAY

30 March

Lunch

12:30pm - 3:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child

Dinner

First Sitting | 5:30pm - 8:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child Second Sitting | 8:30pm - 11:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child

> Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

New pricing from May 1st 2024

EASTER SUNDAY

31 March

Lunch

12:30pm - 3:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child

Dinner

First Sitting | 5:30pm - 8:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child Second Sitting | 8:30pm - 11:00pm | \$170 per adult / \$85 per child

EASTER MONDAY

1 April

Lunch

12:30pm - 3:00pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child

Dinner

5:30pm - 10:30pm | \$155 per adult / \$77.50 per child (Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Monday - Thursday & Sunday)

MOTHER'S DAY

Sunday 12 May

Lunch

12:30pm - 3:00pm | \$175 per adult / \$87.50 per child

Dinner

5:30pm - 10:30pm | \$165 per adult / \$82.50 per child (Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Monday - Thursday & Sunday)

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price.

Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

New pricing from May 1st 2024

BREAKFAST

Monday - Friday 7am - 10:30am

(Please note breakfast is only available to external guests Monday to Friday, excluding Public Holidays and School Holidays)

LUNCH

Monday – Friday 12pm – 2:30pm

Saturday – Sunday 12:30pm – 3pm

Public Holidays 12:30pm – 3pm

DINNER

Sunday – Thursday 5:30pm – 10pm

Friday – Saturday 5:30pm – 8pm (First Sitting) 8:30pm – 11pm (Second Sitting)

Public Holidays & Public Holiday Eves 5:30pm – 10:30pm (Please note a 2 hour dining time applies for dinner Sunday – Thursday) (A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays)

Children aged 4 to 12 are half price. Children under 4 years old are complimentary.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.